NPT

Part no

74520202
74520204
74520404
74520406
74520408
74520606
74520608
74520808
74520812
74521212
74521616
74522020
74522424

Thread 1
NPT 1/8" Male
NPT 1/8" Male
NPT 1/4" Male
NPT 1/4" Male
NPT 1/4" Male
NPT 3/8" Male
NPT 3/8" Male
NPT 1/2" Male
NPT 1/2" Male

NPT 3/4" Female

NPT 1" Male
NPT 1 1/4" Male
NPT 1 1/2" Male

Product group
Material
Adjustable
Bulkhead
Adapter type
Shape

Thread 2
NPT 1/8" Male
NPT 1/4" Male
NPT 1/4" Male
NPT 3/8" Male
NPT 1/2" Male
NPT 3/8" Male
NPT 1/2" Male
NPT 1/2" Male

NPT 3/4" Female
NPT 3/4" Female
NPT 1" Male
NPT 1 1/4" Male
NPT 1 1/2" Male

770
Steel
No

No
NPT
Straight

Weight (kg)
0.01

0.03
0.05
0.04
0.05

0.11

0.18
0.28
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