NPT



Product group	770
Material	Steel
Adjustable	No
Bulkhead	No
Adapter type	NPT
Shape	Straight

Part no	Thread 1	Thread 2	Weight (kg)
Faitino	Thead T	Thead 2	Weight (kg)
74520202	NPT 1/8" Male	NPT 1/8" Male	0.01
74520204	NPT 1/8" Male	NPT 1/4" Male	- 💈
74520404	NPT 1/4" Male	NPT 1/4" Male	0.03
74520406	NPT 1/4" Male	NPT 3/8" Male	-
74520408	NPT 1/4" Male	NPT 1/2" Male	0.05
74520606	NPT 3/8" Male	NPT 3/8" Male	0.04
74520608	NPT 3/8" Male	NPT 1/2" Male	0.05
74520808	NPT 1/2" Male	NPT 1/2" Male	-
74520812	NPT 1/2" Male	NPT 3/4" Female	0.11
74521212	NPT 3/4" Female	NPT 3/4" Female	-
74521616	NPT 1" Male	NPT 1" Male	0.18
74522020	NPT 1 1/4" Male	NPT 1 1/4" Male	0.28
74522424	NPT 1 1/2" Male	NPT 1 1/2" Male	-



